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District Report
Energy Type Unit
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Butane GAL
Total Cost

Site Report
Energy Type Energy Unit

ATHLETIC FACILITIES
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

BILL W WRIGHT ELEM
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

BOISE IKARD ELEM
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

BOWIE LEARNING CENTER
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

DAVID CROCKETT ELEM
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

DISTRICT SERVICES BLDG
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

JOE M. TISON MS
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

JUAN SEGUIN ELEM
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL

Use Cost
1,098,668 $90,693.06

34,711 $35,274.79

97,041 $18,723.09

1,205 $2,241.30
$146,932.24

Use Cost
37,027 $4,853.78
887 $865.50
7,562 $2,031.27
$7,750.55
41,416 $3,482.08
1,660 $1,508.26
765 $357.00
$5,347.34
75,528 $6,358.15
2,659 $5,455.80
7,331 $1,052.16
$12,866.11
8,069 $888.76
998 $963.74
911 $407.34
$2,259.84
40,180 $3,562.37
1,716 $1,657.43
8,604 $1,212.07
$6,331.87
6,349 $594.39
553 $978.69
5,274 $1,125.49
$2,698.57
80,144 $6,716.74
1,997 $1,805.61
7,848 $1,230.57
$9,752.92
70,792 $6,183.76
2,299 $2,072.65
5,536 $1,218.93



Total Cost

MARY MARTIN ELEM
Electricity KWH
Water KGAL
Butane GAL
Total Cost

NINTH GRADE CAMPUS
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

RAYMOND E. CURTIS ELEM
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

SHIRLEY HALL MS
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

STEPHEN F AUSTIN ELEM
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Electricity KWH
Total Cost

WEATHERFORD HS
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL

Total Cost

39,616
8,109
1,205

134,324
7,410
10,623

61,728
968
6,254

82,213
4,143
16,398

56,040
901
4,718

13,234

352,008
8,519
7,108

$9,475.34

$3,783.66
$1,018.77
$2,241.30

$7,043.73

$11,612.71
$6,631.03
$2,292.49

$20,536.23

$4,962.84
$896.68
$1,040.68

$6,900.20

$6,430.18
$3,702.98
$1,716.24

$11,849.40

$4,621.46
$961.61
$828.47

$6,411.54

$929.30
$929.30

$25,712.88
$7,874.81
$3,191.61

$36,779.30
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