## February 2013 Utility Report

## District Report

Energy Type Electricity Natural Gas Water Butane Total Cost	Unit KWH THERM KGAL GAL	Use 1,098,668 34,711 97,041 1,205	Cost \$90,693.06 \$35,274.79 \$18,723.09 \$2,241.30 \$146,932.24	
Site Report				
Energy Type	<b>Energy Unit</b>	Use	Cost	
ATHLETIC FACILIT				
Electricity	KWH	37,027	\$4,853.78	
Natural Gas Water	THERM KGAL	887 7,562	\$865.50 \$2,031.27	
Total Cost	NOAL	7,302	\$2,031.27 \$ <b>7,750</b> .55	
·				
BILL W WRIGHT E	LEM KWH	41,416	\$3,482.08	
Natural Gas	THERM	1,660	\$1,508.26	
Water	KGAL	765	\$357.00	
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$5,347.34	
BOISE IKARD ELE	M			
Electricity	KWH	75,528	\$6,358.15	
Natural Gas	THERM	2,659	\$5,455.80	
Water	KGAL	7,331	\$1,052.16	
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$12,866.11	
BOWIE LEARNING CENTER				
Electricity	KWH	8,069	\$888.76	
Natural Gas	THERM	998	\$963.74	
Water	KGAL	911	\$407.34	
Total Cost			\$2,259.84	
DAVID CROCKETT ELEM				
Electricity	KWH	40,180	\$3,562.37	
Natural Gas	THERM	1,716	\$1,557.43	
Water	KGAL	8,604	\$1,212.07	
Total Cost			\$6,331.87	
DISTRICT SERVICE				
Electricity	KWH	6,349	\$594.39	
Natural Gas Water	THERM KGAL	553 5,274	\$978.69 \$1.135.40	
Total Cost	NGAL	5,274	\$1,125.49 <b>\$2,698.57</b>	
			Ψ2,070.37	
JOE M. TISON MS	1214/11	00 4 4 4	ф/ <b>71/ 7</b> 4	
Electricity Natural Gas	KWH THERM	80,144 1,997	\$6,716.74 \$1,805.61	
Water	KGAL	7,848	\$1,003.01	
Total Cost	. (0, 12	1,010	\$9,752.92	
JUAN SEGUIN ELE	M		+.,. VE.,/E	
Electricity	KWH	70,792	\$6,183.76	
Natural Gas	THERM	2,299	\$2,072.65	
Water	KGAL	5,536	\$1,218.93	

Total Cost			\$9,475.34
MARY MARTIN ELEM Electricity Water Butane Total Cost	I KWH KGAL GAL	39,616 8,109 1,205	\$3,783.66 \$1,018.77 \$2,241.30 \$ <b>7,043.73</b>
NINTH GRADE CAMP Electricity Natural Gas Water Total Cost	PUS KWH THERM KGAL	134,324 7,410 10,623	\$11,612.71 \$6,631.03 \$2,292.49 <b>\$20,536.23</b>
RAYMOND E. CURTIS Electricity Natural Gas Water Total Cost	S ELEM KWH THERM KGAL	61,728 968 6,254	\$4,962.84 \$896.68 \$1,040.68 <b>\$6,900.20</b>
SHIRLEY HALL MS Electricity Natural Gas Water Total Cost	KWH THERM KGAL	82,213 4,143 16,398	\$6,430.18 \$3,702.98 \$1,716.24 <b>\$11,849.40</b>
STEPHEN F AUSTIN Electricity Natural Gas Water Total Cost	ELEM KWH THERM KGAL	56,040 901 4,718	\$4,621.46 \$961.61 \$828.47 <b>\$6,411.54</b>
TECHNOLOGY CENT Electricity Total Cost	ER KWH	13,234	\$929.30 <b>\$929.30</b>
WEATHERFORD HS Electricity Natural Gas Water Total Cost	KWH THERM KGAL	352,008 8,519 7,108	\$25,712.88 \$7,874.81 \$3,191.61 <b>\$36,779.30</b>